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

OFFICE and desk apace downtown 
Gardena delux. Inquire. 16406 S. 
New Hampshire. DA 3-8550.

WILL share 3 bedroom horn* wrth 
girl, mother ft child or elderly 
couple. Private bath, kitchen priv- 
Hedges. Reasonable, call Muriel. 
Mon. thru Frl. at DA S-1S55. 
Weekends, 4608 Greenmeadowt Aye. 

Torrance

Houses for Rent 
(Unfi'rnisliod)

LARGE It very pleasant room * 
patio. Suitable for 2 men, kit­ 
chen optional. PA 1-6936.

116 Room end Bed 125
bdrrrT,waf nt trash 

paid. S70. Infant ok. 1000 W. 223rd 
St. FA $-7526.

PRACTICAL nurse, kind, Mtlent 
understanding. Has board, room,
furn. r uturn FR

2-BDRM. house with attached ga­ 
rage, large yard. 22737 Klnard, 
Torarnce. $«5 DU 3-1511. Near
228th and Flgueroa.______  

2-Bedroom and Den
___FR 60630 ^ __

ifBORM. on "»,*' acre In Welterla. 
a children welcome. 17$ r>lu« utili­ 
ties. FR S-7431. ______ ____

JMIDRM.,' ^alteriaT Hardwood floors,
garage, fenced yard. SHO mo.

DA 5-0773 or FR 2-2671

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

SE*^ space' for^ Jr JnT.

2 BEDROOM, newly painted, fenced 
rear yard, oarb dlsp. FA 0-247$ 
$es, water paid.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

sq. ft. downtown area. PA $-0*30. 
furaltorV J~" J~ fjrJr * "'fH

if FINANClTca 5 
EQUITY FREE
FULL PRICE $224

PAYMENTS OP $7.24 WEKK
Includes 

» G.E. REFRIGERATOR
* MAGIC CHEF RANGE
* AUTOMATIC WASHER
* COMBINATION RADIO & TV
* SEWING MACHINE
* ELECTRIC IRONER

PLUS! PLUS!

N9W Completed 

The New

NOCTURNE 
APTS.

Featuring I

"All Electric Kitchens" 
«& CARPETS
-ft DRAPES
-& HEATED POOL

CAN BE RENTED
FURNISHED OR
UNFURNISHED

74647 Pennsylvania
PR S-9776 FR S4430

$65

REALTOR

FR 6*>477 DA 4-4995

IN LOMITA PINES
This axaulslte J bedroom home 
with your own private forest ef 
trull trees. 62x??V lot Room for 
pool, extra bedrooms or additional 
residence Only S23.7SO.

IN LOMITA
2 bedroom duplpx and 1 bfdroom 
home on 112' x 112' lot. Nice lo­ 
cation, 15000 down on 122,500.

Lomita Realty
2234 IOMITA BLVD.

DA 6-0518

$995 DOWN
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath 

G:l. Resale
This lovely home Is located In 
South wood, lust west of the Broad­ 
way-Sears shopping center. It fea­ 
tures rear living room, open kitchen 
with built-in breakfast bar, hard­ 
wood floors, double garaae, lots of 
tile, disposal, large wardrobe clos­ 
ets and block wall fenced. Many 
other features Vacant, so must 
sacrifice for a quick sale.

FR 6-0477 DA 4 4995

Eves DA a-4791 DA   71W

Open House
Weekends ar After 4 P.M.

4608 Green Meadows

3 bedrooms, I 1/? baths, 
wall to wall carpeting. 
Near South High & grade 
schools. Priced f o r quick 
sale. BY OWNER.

DOCTOR SAYS
SELL

4'»"fc loan with reasonable down. 
Immaculate 3 bedroom, 1>» bath, 
Good area, stone fence, hardwood 
floors, fireplace, wall to wall, 
room for a pool. Hurry to see 
this. F.P. $11,450.

LEE WILSON, ASSOC.
FR 3-3201

Me always knows where there Is 
a oood buv in Kettier Knolls. The 
be«t location In Torrance. Today's 
best, has a deep swimming pool. 
Really priced right. tU.OOO.

TODAY
In Lomita Plnrs. we have a real 
buy, 3*345 Hlllcrast Many trees, 
near a hospital, church, a Vie 
Tanny's, and market. For what 
more could you eskT

McEwen
Realtors

2803 Cabrillo Ave. 
Torrance

DA 6-7175
See to Aopreciate

Large * bedrm , ? full bMhs. lot 
U7 ft. deep., hardwood floors & 
w 'w carpet, 'ntercom, concrete 
fence. tl«.*00 has FHA loan.

Open House 
I p.m. to 6 p.m. Daily 
1625 Plaza Del Amo

Lett fer Sale (Butlnett 
And Residential) tl

BUILDERS SACRIFICE
Over 2000 sq. ft. Hying area, 3
bedroom*, J baths, family room.

' 2 fireplaces, paneling, built Ins,
panoramic view, large level lot

TE 3-0242
i i"'~- KII i -, AREA

J-BDRM
0 * re«    '  
OR M627.

shopping
. possession. 

4640 Cannelvnn. I

LOMITA BLVD. 

FRONTAGE
•4x2M C 4

McCarlson
GF R 3,1)0 or GE 4 2M6

Business Properties 
For < (' or Lease n
FOR" RENT" or least. Busiest Inter

section in South Bav. Suitable store
or offices, 1175. FA 0-0347 eves

Ot

t bedroom apt. Modern* wall to
wall carpeting. Garbage disposal.
1340 W. 253 St., See mgr. ApK 1

DA 6-0219 DA 3-4444 

Modern 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Garage, oak floors, furnace, show­ 
er, one story with private front ft 
rear entrance, spacious lawn* $45. 
JOSANDRA GARDEN COURTS 

Mtr., 1435 W. 21»th St.

FA 8-8502

Kroehler living room set, 
lamps, runs, 7-plece dlnino '.- 
twin bedroom set, double bedroom 
set, bunk beds, baby beds, drape , 
toaster, pillows, spreads, shea;*. 
silverware, dishes, Pots, pans. Ask 
for lot S27.

REMEMBER, PULL PRICE 1.4

Lincoln Furniture

400 N. Hawfhorne Bivd.
HAWTHORNE

OR 8-8909
' Evenings 'til * 

Sat. and Sun. 'til 5:30 
Corner mnd St. ft Hawthorne §1.

fAm

Desperate
Leaving bv plane Monday for gvgr- 
seas oil field In Arabia. Must find 
reliable party to take over mv 
payments, equity free. Storage 
paid until Sept. 15. Includes Gen­ 
eral Electric refrlg , O'Keefe ft 
Merrlt range, Krolehler living rm. 
set, Philco auto, washer, 5 pe. 
Virtue Bros, dining set, bedrm. 
set with Slmmons Beautyrest box 
spring ft mattress, plus set of 
bunk beds. 24" Sylvanla TV, vac­ 
uum cleaner, rug, baby bed, 
drapes, dishes, pillows, spreads, 
misc. Items Include toaster. Iron. 
rlock, pots and pans, etc. AHo re­ 
ducing machine and radio. Ask for 
lot 607, Items 113 thru 1*3. Out of 
state credit O.K See dally »:30 to 
», Sat. 'til «, Sun 11-6. Shown at 
1332 6. >lorence. LU 7-«626.

BUCCANEER APARTMENTS
2189 W. SEPULVEDA, TORRANCI 
Large deluxe apartments. Disposal, 
laundry facilities. Children OK. 
Next to park. FA 0-3W2. 
1-Bedrm , S74.50~-2-Bedrm., tt*.50

HEATED'-SWIM POOL
Deluxe 1 or 2 bedroom apt. Drapes, 
carpets, disposals. Only ttS mo. 
2733 Cabrillo Ave. FA M771. Torr.

NEW 2 bedrm., carpeted and drapes, 
rhlldrens Play vard, laundry room. 
M9.50. Off Western Ave.. Torrance. 
Call manager. FA M704.

1-biirm. Adults. oi»p, 
garage, w w carpets. JSSJO Arling­ 
ton. FR « 4266.

WOE IS ME!
These folks had to tend back Ihelr 
beautiful 4-room outfit with stove 
and refrigerator They P«ld In MSAi 
balance duo, *W Take over pay­ 
ments of t? 50 month and It's your*. 
Ask for W right group.

FRIENDLY PURNITURf. 1MT Tgf 
ranee Blvd., Terrane*. O»en we**- 
days M; Tues. «. Sat.  -*. lim '  
noon to 5. FA IO»J«

170 AND *75.
3 bedrooms, carpeting. 

FA 0-1397 or FR-1-3314

NEW LAR&C rbedrm, bulit-ins, re- 
frig., carpets, garage. «34«*« Oak 
St., Lomita. ^,^^^^^^

Apartment* fer Rent 
(Furnished) 120

$85
Modern I-Bedroom 

Oarage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower 1-story with front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr.~143S W. 2Wh St.

FA 8-8502

Repossessed
Take over J'rorm «l furniture. U*« 
Ing room, dining room and-kltehgn. 
Balance $278 1$, $U per montti.

McMahan's
Furniture
1306 Sartori

Torrance. FA 8-1252

FURNITURE

NICELY furnished ? bedrm. Child 
OK. Play yard. 1 blk. to beach Ik 
school. Hollywood Riviera. 

PR 1-3730

it" PER~WEEK~Air utilities paW. 
Kitchen. RECREATION AREA. 
Child «k. FA I-WM. ___ __

its PER~WEeK, spactous 3 rooms, 
full (lia kitchen. Recreation area. 
Child Ok PA I-W20 __

T~ BEDROOM turn, or unfurn. Chll- 
dren welcome FA 1 1I94 or 

FA 1-6520

Finance company repossession* 4 
complete rooms, excellent condi­ 
tion. Ranqe, family slie refriger­ 
ator, living room, bedroom, dlnfhf 
room group with many extras. 
Balance due *3*» Pav »4 a week. 
See at HUB, 1122 S. La Bra*. 
Inglewood near Century. __

MOVING OVERSEAS!
MUSCT SELL FUKNITURf 

FR ft-4158

U)

w Roomv l-bdrm. furnish- 
ad apt. > children welcome. 

DA 4-7.S5S

and Storkilne baby ctiest $90. 
DA * 3*23

Appliances
ADMIRAL HOME FREBZER. 'tt> 

deluxe model holds 436 Ibs. frown 
food Can have for balance I e*e 
bank, $l«« 72, or take over My 
ment* W 50 month. No cash need 
ed 14,11* S Vermont. DA 441*4

24lirrClassified~Ad Service-Call Anytime-DA 5-1515
T


